

Veteran Software Executive Joins Harvard Media As Managing Partner To Lead Digital Evolution

REGINA, SK, CANADA, April 16, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Harvard Media is delighted to announce that George Leith has joined the company as the new Executive Vice President & Managing Partner. In this role, George will be responsible for overseeing dayto-day business activities. He brings a wealth of experience to Harvard Media, having spent ten years as Chief Customer Officer at Vendasta Technologies.

During his tenure at Vendasta, George led a 250-person customer-facing team, driving annual revenue growth from \$1M to over \$100M. With extensive digital expertise gained from working with media companies worldwide, George's background also includes experience as a radio



George Leith, Managing Partner

broadcaster, news publisher, award-winning podcast host, and executive producer. His leadership skills make him the perfect fit to guide Harvard Media's ongoing growth and success. George will report to Harvard Media's Board of Directors led by Matt Hill, President & CEO of Harvard Diversified Holdings, and serve on the company's board of directors.

Matt Hill expressed enthusiasm for George's appointment: "We are very excited about having George lead the Harvard Media digital evolution at a time when we are experiencing exponential growth on a national scale. George brings the leadership to keep us steadfast in our commitment to providing the highest service level we always have. We remain laser-focused on helping the businesses in our communities thrive."

"I am excited to join Harvard Media at this pivotal point in our evolution. The talent in our teams

is amazing, and it is a privilege to work with our skilled content and customer experience teams," says Leith. "I continue to be impressed every day by the individuals I meet among our 250+ associates. I have always been a passionate team builder and coach. I look forward to crafting and executing our strategic vision with the dedicated professionals on our teams."

About Harvard Media:

Harvard Media, originally named Harvard Broadcasting, was founded in 1981 with the acquisition of 620 CKRM. It is a division of Harvard Diversified Holdings. Since its inception, Harvard Media has expanded to encompass 13 radio stations, a portfolio of websites and apps, and a cutting-edge Digital Solutions team focused on delivering the most modern digital experiences to our audience and customers.

Harvard Media continually bridges the gap between traditional radio and the ever-evolving world of digital solutions. Our goal is to serve as trusted local advisors for our local business customers in the communities we represent.

Breanne Zilinski Harvard Media +1 403-670-0210 bzilinski@harvardmedia.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/628197550

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.